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Congressional Candidate Table 8d

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
DAVIS, JACK
CORWIN, JANE
ALAMEEL, DAVID DR.
DELANEY, JOHN K
HUEY, CRAIG
CARVIN, JOSEPH
PITTENGER, ROBERT M
BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
GREENBERG, MARK DANIEL
GARRISON, DAVID HENRY
MALDONADO, ABEL
FLINN, GEORGE S. JR.
FRAZIER, WILLIAM GOULD
STAHL, JOHN K
GRIFFITH, R PARKER
HANEY, PERRY
WIELAND, RICHARD E
WILSON-FOLEY, LISA A
WILLIAMS, ROGER
EDGAR, TROY
BLAHA, ROBERT B
ATKINSON, JOHN M
FLORES, BILL
GARCIA, DOMINGO ALBERTO
BAUER, ANDRE
SMITH, GARY
RIDDLE, WESLEY ALLEN
MCTEER, HEATHER
DEFARIA, OSVALDO JR
PATTERSON, VANCE
ANDERS, GREG
BUCHANAN, VERNON
MEADOWS, MARK R

HOCHUL, KATHLEEN COURTNEY

SHERMAN, BRAD

KEADLE, SCOTT

PEACOCK, EDWIN B 11l
POORAN, MILAD LALI
COORS, JOSEPH JR
SCHWARTZ, DANIEL MARK
WILSON, CHARLES A
MULLIN, MARKWAYNE
COSTA, DIANNE SALVAGNO
COLLETT, STEPHEN (STEVE)
HOLDING, GEORGE E B
BONAMICI, SUZANNE
MCCAUL, MICHAEL

WHITE, TERRY A
WINGFIELD, ETHAN
HERRIMAN, CARROLL WAYNE

January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

State District Party

NY 26  Republican Party
NY 26  Republican Party
TX 33 Democratic Party
MD 06 Democratic Party
CA 36 Republican Party
NY 17 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
TN 06 Republican Party
CT 05 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
CA 24 Republican Party
TN 09 Republican Party
IN 06 Republican Party
CA 52  Republican Party
AL 05 Republican Party
CO 06 Democratic Party
CT 00 Unknown
CT 05 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
CA 47  Republican Party
CcoO 05 Republican Party
IL 03 Democratic Party
TX 17 Republican Party
TX 33 Democratic Party
SC 00 Republican Party
NM 01 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
MS 02 Democratic Party
FL 20 Republican Party
NC 11 Republican Party
WA 01 Republican Party
FL 16  Republican Party
NC 11 Republican Party
NY 27 Democratic Party
CA 30 Democratic Party
NC 08 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
MD 06 Democratic Party
CcoO 07 Republican Party
NV 04 Republican Party
OH 06 Democratic Party
OK 02 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
CA 33 Libertarian Party
NC 13 Republican Party
OR 01 Democratic Party
TX 10 Republican Party
IN 08 Democratic Party
NC 11 Republican Party
OK 02 Democratic Party
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Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$3,066,820
$2,760,000
$2,248,475
$1,727,042
$1,197,025
$1,000,000
$983,983
$938,423
$845,140
$814,267
$750,100
$750,000
$730,000
$600,000
$568,000
$551,887
$530,606
$512,210
$425,000
$405,250
$375,000
$302,600
$300,346
$300,000
$300,000
$293,000
$291,500
$289,005
$273,173
$271,000
$267,600
$266,351
$258,021
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$250,000
$250,000
$249,999
$240,000
$233,248
$232,133
$228,500
$220,217
$220,000
$211,235
$205,100
$201,526
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$195,000



